Official results for World Ski Orienteering Championships 2021 - Sprint relay

Name: Sprint relay
Organiser: == Estonia
Date: 28 February 2021

Relay
Leg1|Leg2|Leg3|Leg4|Leg5|Leg6 | Total

Plac Name

21 starting competitors

1 = NEUtral 1

Alena Trapeznikova

Andrey Lamov

Alena Trapeznikova

Andrey Lamov

Alena Trapeznikova

Andrey Lamov

2 &= SWEden 2

Lisa Larsen
Erik Blomgren
Lisa Larsen
Erik Blomgren
Lisa Larsen
Erik Blomgren

3 = ESTonia 1

Daisy Kudre
Mattis Jaama
Daisy Kudre
Mattis Jaama
Daisy Kudre
Mattis Jaama

4 &= NORway 1

Anna Ulvensoen
Audun Heimdal
Anna Ulvensoen
Audun Heimdal
Anna Ulvensoen
Audun Heimdal

5 <= FINland 1

Salla Koskela
Misa Tuomala
Salla Koskela
Misa Tuomala
Salla Koskela
Misa Tuomala

6 = CZEch Republic 1

Petra Hancova
Jakub Skoda
Petra Hancova
Jakub Skoda
Petra Hancova
Jakub Skoda

7 Switzerland 1

Eliane Deininger
Nicola Mueller
Eliane Deininger
Nicola Mueller
Eliane Deininger
Nicola Mueller

8 1HITAly 1

9 == BU

Stefania Corradini
Francesco Corradini
Stefania Corradini
Francesco Corradini
Stefania Corradini
Francesco Corradini

Lgaria 1

Leg time

6:29
6:41
7:06
7:05
7:47
7:24

6:58
6:45
6:57
7:06
7:09
7:37

6:27
7:10
6:47
7:09
7:24
7:35

7:00
7:09
7:01
7:08
7:54
7:51

7:05
7:41
7:22
6:58
7:37
7:46

7:21
7:29
7:33
7:19
8:06
8:21

7:32
7:50
7:50
7:43
8:39
8:12

8:04
8:04
6:54
7:59
8:04
8:55
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Time

42:34
6:29
13:11
20:17
27:22
35:09
42:34
42:35
6:58
13:43
20:41
27:47
34:57
42:35
42:36
6:27
13:38
20:25
27:35
35:00
42:36
44:05
7:00
14:10
21:11
28:19
36:13
44:05
44:32
7:05
14:47
22:09
29:08
36:46
44:32
46:11
7:21
14:50
22:23
29:43
37:49
46:11
47:47
7:32
15:22
23:12
30:55
39:35
47:47
48:01
8:04
16:08
23:03
31:02
39:06
48:01

49:16
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https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&eventClassId=11091&leg=1
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&eventClassId=11091&leg=2
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&eventClassId=11091&leg=3
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&eventClassId=11091&leg=4
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&eventClassId=11091&leg=5
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&eventClassId=11091&leg=6
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=4150
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=190
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=181
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=208
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=182
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=177
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=231
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=169

Plac Name

Andreya Dyaksova
Stanimir Belomazhev
Andreya Dyaksova
Stanimir Belomazhev
Andreya Dyaksova
Stanimir Belomazhev

10 Lithuania 1

Judita Traubaite
Ignas Ambrazas
Judita Traubaite
Ignas Ambrazas
Judita Traubaite
Ignas Ambrazas

11 Austria 1

Antonia Erhart
Roland Fesselhofer
Antonia Erhart
Roland Fesselhofer
Antonia Erhart
Roland Fesselhofer

12 = LATvia1

Julija Matvijenko
Janis Baunis
Julija Matvijenko
Janis Baunis
Julija Matvijenko
Janis Baunis

13 Romania 1

Alexandra Roman
Klaus Csucs
Alexandra Roman
Klaus Csucs
Alexandra Roman
Klaus Csucs

b= CZEch Republic 2

Johanka Simkova
Petr Horvat
Johanka Simkova
Petr Horvat
Johanka Simkova
Petr Horvat

&= ESTonia 2

Doris Kudre
Kevin Hallop
Doris Kudre
Kevin Hallop
Doris Kudre
Kevin Hallop

4= FINland 2

Marjut Turunen
Tero Linnainmaa
Marjut Turunen
Tero Linnainmaa
Marjut Turunen
Tero Linnainmaa

Lithuania 2

Emilija Tamoseviciute
Kasparas Sulcys
Emilija Tamoseviciute
Kasparas Sulcys
Emilija Tamoseviciute
Kasparas Sulcys

=== NEUtral 2

Tatiana Oborina
Vladislav Kiselev
Tatiana Oborina
Vladislav Kiselev
Tatiana Oborina
Vladislav Kiselev

Leg time

8:19
6:56
9:00
7:09
9:23
8:26

71
10:15
7:53
7:45
8:26
8:37

7:35
9:58
8:32
8:25
9:17
9:22

10:53
7:49
8:04
9:16

12:24
9:22

9:06
9:06
10:19
8:44
12:25
10:40

8:08
7:22
7:36
7:30
11:57
8:49

7:09
8:14
7:35
7:52
8:16
8:18

6:48
6:51
7:27
8:10
7:37
7:45

16:01
8:46
8:16
7:41

10:35
9:42

7:12
6:59
7:26
7:25
7:46
7:48
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Time

8:19
15:16
24:16
31:25
40:49
49:16

50:08

71
17:26
25:19
33:04
41:31
50:08

53:11

7:35
17:34
26:06
34:31
43:49
53:11

57:49
10:53
18:42
26:47
36:03
48:27
57:49

1:00:22

9:06
18:12
28:32
37:16
49:42

1:00:22

51:24

8:08
15:30
23:06
30:36
42:34
51:24

47:27

7:09
15:23
22:59
30:51
39:08
47:27

44:40

6:48
13:39
21:07
29:18
36:55
44:40

1:01:04
16:01
24:47
33:04
40:46
51:21

1:01:04

44:39

7:12
14:12
21:38
29:04
36:50
44:39
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https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=238
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=177
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=181
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=182
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=4150

Plac Name Leg time Legpl Leg Time Co Diff

diff plac
i#= NORway 2 44:36
Evine Westli Andersen 8:08 15 8:08 15
Jorgen Baklid 6:56 5 15:05 10 -5
Evine Westli Andersen 7:24 8 22:29 10 O
Jorgen Baklid 6:41 1 29:10 8 -2
Evine Westli Andersen 8:03 9 37:13 9 +1
Jorgen Baklid 7:22 1 44:36
== SWEden 1 43:22
Magdalena Olsson 6:56 4 6:56 4
Markus Lundholm 6:43 2 13:40 4 0
Magdalena Olsson 6:59 4 20:39 3 -1
Markus Lundholm 717 8 27:56 4 +1
Magdalena Olsson 7:30 & 35:26 4 0
Markus Lundholm 7:55 9 43:22
B TURkey 1 disqualified
Meryem Sena Yurtsever 17:51 21 17:51 21
Ozan Aycicek mispunched disqualified
Meryem Sena Yurtsever 17:01 21 disqualified
Ozan Aycicek mispunched disqualified
Meryem Sena Yurtsever did not start disqualified
Ozan Aycicek did not start disqualified

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.


https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=208
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=190
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7177&organisationId=193

